
Career Advisors - Class of 2024  First Year Students 

Specialty First Name Last Name Degree Email

Anesthesiology James Cottrell MD james.cottrell@downstate.edu
Elie Fried MD ellie.fried@downstate.edu
Raashid Khan MD raashid.khan@downstate.edu
Ketan Shevde MD ketan.shevde@downstate.edu
Ivan Velickovic MD ivan.velickovic@downstate.edu
David Wlody MD david.wlody@downstate.edu

Emergency Medicine Antonia Quinn DO antonia.quinn@downstate.edu
Michael Lucchesi MD michael.lucchesi@downstate.edu
Robert Surles MD robert.surles@downstate.edu

Family Medicine Alla Akivis MD alla.akivis@downstate.edu
Eve Faber MD eve.faber@downstate.edu
Crystal Marquez MD crystal.marquez@downstate.edu
Richard Sadovsky MD richard.sadovsky@downstate.edu

Medicine Jack DeHovitz MD jack.dehovitz@downstate.edu
Rauno Joks MD rauno.joks@downstate.edu
Cameron Page MD jack.dehovitz@downstate.edu

Ophthalmology Inci Dersu MD inci.dersu@downstate.edu
Nickisa Hodgson MD nickisa.hodgson@downstate.edu
Ilya Leskov MD ilya.leskov@downstate.edu
Jennifer Park MD jennifer.park@downstate.edu
Allison Rizzuti MD allison.rizzuti@downstate.edu
Richard Rosenfeld MD richard.rosenfeld@downstate.edu
Sydney Butts MD sydney.butts@downstate.edu
Natalya Chernichenko MD natalya.chernichenko@downstate.edu
Nira Goldstein MD nira.goldstein@downstate.edu

Pathology Helen Durkin PhD helen.durkin@downstate.edu
Raavi Gupta MD raavi.gupta@downstate.edu
Jenny Libien MD, PhD jenny.libien@downstate.edu
Kristina Loukeris MD kristina.loukeris@downstate.edu

Pediatrics Vivian Chin MD vivian.chin@downstate.edu
Laura Dattner MD laura.dattner@downstate.edu
Sule Doymaz MD sule.doymaz@downstate.edu
Stanley Fisher MD stanley.fisher@downstate.edu
Lawrence Fordjour MD lawrence.fordjour@downstate.edu
Christina Guillen MD christina.guillen@downstate.edu
Temitope Jose MD temitope.jose@downstate.edu
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Ella-Jean Richards MD ella-jean.richards@downstate.edu
Amy Suss MD amy.suss@downstate.edu
Elka Jacobson-Dickman MD elka.jacobson-dickman@downstate.edu

Basic Scientist Riccardo Bianchi PhD riccardo.bianchi@downstate.edu
Hillary Michelson PhD hillary.michelson@downstate.edu
Katherine Perkins PhD katherine.perkins@downstate.edu
Keith Williams PhD keith.williams@downstate.edu

Physician Scientist Bill Lytton MD bill.lytton@downstate.edu
Lisa Merlin MD lisa.merlin@downstate.edu
Todd Sacktor MD todd.sacktor@downstate.edu

Psychiatry Ellen Berkowitz MD ellen.berkowitz@downstate.edu
Cathryn Galanter MD cathryn.galanter@downstate.edu

Urology Bethany Desroches MD Bethany.desroches@gmail.com
Llewellyn Hyacinthe MD llewellyn.hyacinthe@downstate.edu
Abdo "Eddie" Kabarriti MD abdo.kabarriti@downstate.edu
John Shields MD john.shields@downstate.edu
Alexander Lipyansky MD alexander.lipyansky@downstate.edu


